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EUROATLETICA 2002 SQUADRA A

Pos.

13
5
3

16
9

12

17

17
8
5
7

18

25

18

24

25

29
7
5

13
5

19

13

18

P. M/F
12
5
3
15
8
11
16
15
8
5
7
17
20
17
3
5
25
7
5
12
5
17
12
17

Pett.
3901
3902
3903
3904
3905
3906
3907
3908
3909
3910
3911
3912
3913
3914
3915
3916
3917
3918
3919
3920
3921
3922
3923
3924

Cognome Nome
ZUCCHELLI PAOLO
PISANO GERARDO
COPPA PIERGIUSEPPE
ZECCHINI PIETRO
VIOLA LUCA
MARELLA OSCAR
GAROFALO LUCA
VURCHIO MATTEO
GRANDI DAVID
LUNARDI GIOVANNI
ARACRI ANTONIO
ARIENTI MARCELLO
VISMARA MAURO
MARIANI MARCO
MARIANI DANIELA
OGGIONI CLAUDIA
RUSSI GIANFRANCO
BRITTA PIETRO
PALMIERI MARTINO
PESCO VINCENZO
ZANELLA LUCA
MASOLO CLAUDIO
CONTI CIRINO
TRICOTTI LIBERO

EUROATLETICA 2002 SQUADRA B

Pos.

27
14
19
17
14
24
8
13
9
11
3
29
9
21
27
38
35
37
35
36
44
29
38
12

P. M/F
25
15
18
16
2
22
7
12
9
10
3
25
8
20
23
31
31
7
33
3
37
5
6
11

Pett.
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024

Cognome Nome
TRAVAGLINO ANTONIO
PALMIERI ANTONIO

DE LAZZARI MASSIMO
PANZERI DARIO
PURICELLI ENRICA
TAMBURELLI MICHELE
DELAINI FELICE

ARIOLI CLAUDIO
GINOSA VINCENZO
GHEZZI ALESSANDRO
MARZANO PIETRO
SIGNORINI MARCO
ZANOVELLO TIZIANO
SCONFIETTI ANDREA
BIANCHINI FABIO
BARBAROSSA FRANCESCA
BERNARDINELLO PIERO
SOLIMAN IRENE
SPALLA ROBERTO
BOSCARELLO ILEANA
CARONNI FABIO
RAGADALI FRANCESCA
MAGNI LETIZIA
TAVERNA PAOLO

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

km
13600
15079
14826
12922
13372
12819
12637
12351
14404
14015
14578
12635
12362
12854
12044
11757
12113
14334
14804
14004
14146
12732
13322
12918

km
11957
12865
13200
12835
12754
12108
13633
13067
14148
12789
15328
11284
14043
12623
11801
10826
11132
10835
12190
12360
10443
11797
11009
13607



